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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 2.liga - 12. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy
Vega Zakopane
Autodiely
MT Pelet
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Jabras 4
Three Beatles 4
3

Tragédi

Profesta 1
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Scame 0
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Kolky
3257
3409
3471
3216
3114
3142
3124
2976

Body
26.0
25.0
22.0
18.5
18.0
15.0
11.0

4.5
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